
Day Date Time Organization Address Committee Member #1 Committee Member #2 Committee Member #3 Committee Member #4

Thursday 9/19/2024 10:00 ‐ 10:45 AM Donald S Collins Early Learning
120 West Street, Black 
Mountain, NC 28711 Pat Tuttle Maia Sloan

Tuesday 9/24/2024 9:00 ‐ 9:45 AM Verner
2586 Riceville Rd, 
Asheville, NC 28805 Pam Holcombe Pat Tuttle Sara Lappe Adrian Sandler

Tuesday 10/1/2024 10:00 ‐ 10:45 AM Buncombe County Schools

AC Reynolds Preschool, 1 
Rocket Dr, Asheville, NC 
28803 Pam Holcombe Maia Sloan Adrian Sandler

Thursday 10/10/2024 11:00 ‐ 12:30 PM Community Action Opportunities

Johnston Elementary, 230 
Johnston Blvd, Asheville, 
NC 28806 Al Whitesides Maia Sloan Sara Lappe

Friday 10/11/2024 2:00 ‐ 2:45 PM FIRSTwnc
77 Central Ave Suite E, 
Asheville, NC 28801 Pam Holcombe Al Whitesides

Thursday 10/17/2024 10:00 ‐ 10:45 AM Irene Wortham Center
916 West Chapel Rd, 
Asheville, NC Maia Sloan Emily Nicholson Sara Lappe Adrian Sandler

Thursday 10/24/2024 12:00 ‐ 1:30 PM Buncombe Partnership for Children
53 Asheland Ave, Suite 
102A, Asheville, NC 28801 Pat Tuttle Al Whitesides Emily Nicholson Sara Lappe

Thursday 11/14/2024 1:00 ‐ 1:45 PM AB Tech

10 Genevieve Cir, 
Asheville, NC 28801 
(Ferguson Allied Health & 
Workforce Dev Building, 
Room 519) Maia Sloan Pat Tuttle Al Whitesides Adrian Sandler

Tuesday 11/19/2024 2:00‐3:30 PM YWCA
185 S French Broad Ave, 
Asheville, NC 28801 Pam Holcombe Maia Sloan Pat Tuttle Mark Taft

Thursday 11/21/2024 9:00 ‐ 9:45 AM Christine Avery Learning Center
135 Hill Street, Asheville, 
NC 28801 Pat Tuttle Al Whitesides Emily Nicholson Sara Lappe
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